Biotage® PhyPrep
Maxi, Mega, Giga
Automated Plasmid Purification
Had enough of manual, time-consuming plasmid purifications? So have we.
So we invented the Biotage® PhyPrep, which automates the purification of
plasmid DNA from cell pellets at the Maxi, Mega and Giga scales. The result
is highly pure, endotoxin-free* plasmid DNA – the optimal starting point for
downstream applications, such as transient transfection. Biotage® PhyPrep

Max Power Consumption 580 VA
Certifications CE, CB, TUV, NRTL
Ordering Information
Part number Description Qty
Instrument
416700 Biotage PhyPrep (Requires 356330SP) 1
356330SP Vacuum pump ME1C 1
Consumables
DPM-16-05-72-KIT Biotage Plasmid MaxiPrep kit Endotoxin-
Free (16 Samples)
1
DPM-16-10-72-KIT Biotage Plasmid MegaPrep kit Endotoxin-
Free (16 Samples)
1
DPM-08-20-72-KIT Biotage Plasmid GigaPrep kit Endotoxin-
Free (8 samples)
1
417458SP 50 x PhyPrep Tubes for Biotage® PhyPrep 1
DPM-00-10-00 100 x 20 mL transfer tips for Biotage®
PhyPrep
1
DPM-00-25-00 25 x 20 mL transfer tips for Biotage®
PhyPrep
1
11
© Biotage 2020